Page 1
HTSP
Silicone Heat Transfer Compound Plus
HTSP is a highly thermally conductive non-curing heat transfer paste, designed for use as a thermal interface
material. It is recommended where large amounts of heat need to be dissipated efficiently, ensuring the reliable
thermal coupling of electronic components. HTSP is based on a silicone oil, offering an exceptionally wide
operating temperature range.
• High thermal conductivity; optimum efficiency of heat dissipation

    Specific Resistance:    1 x 1015 Ohms/cm
    Dielectric Strength:    18 kV/mm
Description     Packing  Order Code   Shelf Life
Silicone Heat Transfer Paste Plus 35ml Syringe  HTSP35SL  48 months
50 ml Tube   HTSP50T  48 months
1 Kg Bulk  HTSP01K  72 months
10 Kg Bulk  HTSP10K  72 months
25 Kg Bulk  HTSP25K  72 months
Page 2
Directions for Use
Thermal pastes can be applied to the base and mounting studs of diodes, transistors, thyristors, heat sinks,
silicone rectifiers and semi-conductors, thermostats, power resistors and radiators, to name but a few. When the